Zoha

SHUI%E!NG EI % ING

NATURAL BRIDGE
Stop by the -
Visitors Center (100 W Main St) —
for your Adventure Payson Gear! = =
=
J— |
L]
LLl
(==
N
AIRPORT RD N
>
5 =
=
HH
9 YZ
20 s =W FOREST RD
[~ R-X
QS 16
=
PARK SN
S TOWN EASTTO
= MOGOLLON RIM,
POLICE LAKES, CAMPING
23 ©
g MmN 29 3
12 25 £ HWY 260
FF 24 0 G
LONGHORN RD 28 |]|]11 1927
26 13
A
17 7 31
P
GREEN PIONEER d
D) @i o o
VISITOR'S
HISTORIC MAIN ST on
21 uep
L
6
%
ADVENTUREPAYSUN COM
*NOT TO SCALE OR PRECISE LOCATIONS. USE REVERSE TO FIND ADDRESSES. SOUTHTO List Updated as of January 31st, 2025

PHOENIX



ANTIQUES

A- Big Bear Antiques

B- Main St. Mercantile

C- Explore the Attic

D- The Carpenter’s Wife

E- Bison 76

F- Pioneer Village Trading Post
G- Western Village

THRIFT/ COLLECTABLE
H- Humane Society Thrift

I- U-Turn for Christ

J- Trinkets & Treasures

K- New Beginnings Nook

L- St Vincent De Paul

M- Time Out Shelter & Gift

N- Goodwill

O- American Legion Thrift

P- Cat’s World Rescue Thrift

UNIQUE GIFTS

Q- Pistoll Annie’s Boutique
R- Arizona Wildflowers & Gifts
S- Payson Olive Oil Company

T- Sweet Country Charm Fudge & Gift Shop

U- Candle Factory

V- House of Color/Manasseri Fine Jewelry

W- Consign Your Design

X- Serendipity - A Unique Boutique
Y- Crescent Moon Jewelry & Gifts

Z- Westwood

AA- Rim Country Flowers & Gifts

BB- Lyman Ranches Beef Shop
CC- Ye OId Sweets & Uniques

DD- Noley’s Books, Art, & Whatnot

EE- Bob’s Western Wear

FF- Roud’s Fine Home Furnishings

GG- Copper Needle
HH- Back to Basics

422 S Beeline Hwy
216 W Main St

800 E Hwy 260

112 W Wade St

410 W Main St.
1117 N Beeline Hwy
1104 S Beeline Hwy

510 W Main St
501 W Main St
512 W Main St
408 W Main St
1006 S Beeline Hwy
244 E Hwy 260
400 E Hwy 260
709 E Hwy 260
501 W Main St.

612 S Beeline Hwy
616 N Beeline Hwy
614 N Beeline Hwy
618 N Beeline Hwy
626 N Beeline Hwy

620 N Beeline Hwy, Ste 1

706 N Beeline Hwy
612 N Beeline Hwy
802 N Beeline Hwy
812 N Beeline Hwy

408 W Main Street, #2

410 W Main St
801 E Hwy 260
103 E Hwy 260
605 S Beeline Hwy
107 E Hwy 260
201 W Main St
908 N Beeline Hwy

928.517.1345
928.468.0526
928.474.2897
928.472.7343
928.951.1141

928.474.3431

928.468.6419
928.978.6381
928.474.3205
928.474.7466
928.474.4476
928.474.3989
928.238.7012
928.474.1675
623.216.5469

928.363.4073
928.363.4080
928.363.4080
928.978.0640
928.474.2152
928.478.6254
928.363.1655
928.951.1396
480.415.2462
928.472.4414
928.363.1674
928-978-7926
928.963.2412
928.978.4900
928.474.9586
928.474.3338
928.363.4036
928.474.8935

m -'“ = dog-friendly seasonal patio seating

AMERICAN

s 1- Macky's Girill

%«+2- Mike's Fish & Chips

3-Tiny's Family Restaurant and Lounge
4- Beeline Café
5- Crosswinds Grille
6- Pinon Café
7- Delicious! Café

ASIAN

8- Thai Station Payson

9- Chinese & Thai Restaurant

10- K Sushi & Bar

11- W & Z Asian Bistro & Sushi Bar

_BAR/ GRILL
a*12- Backwoods Bar & Girill

13- Buffalo Bar & Girill

14- Oxbow Saloon Bar & Grill
% 15- Rim Country BBQ

16- Muk’s Candles & Cocktails

COFFEE/ TEA
g 17- Common Grounds
%“18- Shroom Room
19- Noley’s

FINE DINING
a°20- Cedar Ridge Restaurant Mazatzal Casino
¥ 21-Duza's Kitchen
@ 22- Fairways at Payson Golf Course
23- Fargo's Steakhouse

PIZZA/ ITALIAN
24- By the Bucket
25- Pizza Factory

MEXICAN
26- Alfonso's Mexican Food
=« 27- Alibertos Mexican Restaurant
28- El Rancho Restaurant
29- El Rodeo
30- La Sierra Mexican Restaurant

SWEETS/ DESSERT

31- Danzeisen Dairy

201 W Main St Ste J

516 S Beeline Hwy

600 E Hwy 260

815 S Beeline Hwy

800 W Airport Rd B

1001 S Beeline Hwy

512 S Beeline Hwy Suite 1

136 AZ-260

806 N Beeline Hwy
512 N Beeline Hwy
203 E Hwy 260

210 E Hwy 260
311 S Beeline Hwy
607 W Main St
202 W Main St
620 N Beeline Hwy

219 S Colcord Rd
102 E Main St Suite B
103 E State Hwy 260

Highway 87, Mile Marker 251
703 W Main St
1504 W Country Club Dr
620 E Hwy 260

319 E Hwy 260
238 E Hwy 260

430 S Beeline Hwy
219 E Hwy 260

200 S Beeline Hwy
404 E Hwy 260

800 N Beeline Hwy A

500 S Beeline Hwy Suite B
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